
 

 St. Edmund’s RCPS - Assessment 2024 Outcomes 

Reception (28 Pupils  17 pupils PP) 

 

RECEPTION GLD CLL PD PSED Literacy MATHS U of W E,A & D 

Outcomes 61% 82% 86% 71% 64% 82% 86% 89% 

PP Outcomes 47% 76% 82% 59% 53% 82% 82% 88% 

Non PP 
Outcomes 

82% 91% 91% 91% 82% 82% 91% 91% 

 

Year 1 Phonics                                                                        Year 2-Phonics 

(28 pupils- 20 pupils PP)                             (6 pupils didn’t pass in Y1  3 pupils PP) 

 

YEAR 2- ( 30 pupils –11 pupils PP) 

 

Year 4 MTC - (33 pupils- 20 pupils PP) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

YEAR 6 33 pupils – 19 PP Pupils (Pupils on roll when the SATS were administered in May) 

Year 6 
 

READING WRITING MATHS Combined 

33 
pupils-
Whole 
class 

19 
pupils-
Pupil 
Prem 

Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Year 6 Summer 
Outcomes EXS 

22/33 
67% 

12/19 
63% 

10/14 
71% 

24/33 
72% 

13/19 
68% 

11/14 
79% 

21/33 
64% 

11/19 
58% 

10/14 
71% 

19/33 
58% 

9/19 
47% 

10/14 
71% 

Year 6 Summer 
Outcomes GDS 

4/33 
12% 

1/19 
5% 

3/14 
21% 

2/33 
6% 

0/19 
0% 

2/14 
14% 

6/33 
18% 

3/19 
16% 

3/14 
21% 

1/33 
3% 

0/19 
0% 

1/14 
7% 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Outcome (2024 paper) 

Children achieving 32+  20/28 
 

71% 
 

PP children achieving 32+ 14/20 70% 

Non PP children achieving 
32+ 

6/8 75% 

Summer Outcome (2024 paper) 

Children achieving 32+  4/6 67% 

PP children achieving 32+ 2/3 67% 

Non PP children achieving 
32+ 

2/3 67% 

Year 2 
 

READING WRITING MATHS Combined 

 Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Whole 
class 

PP Non 
PP 

Whole 
class  

PP Non 
PP 

Summer 
Outcomes  
EXS  

20/30 
67% 

8/11 
73% 

12/19 
63% 

24/30 
80% 

9/11 
82% 

15/19 
79% 

22/30 
73% 

9/11 
82% 

13/19 
62% 

19/30 
63% 

8/11 
73% 

11/19 
58% 

Summer 
Outcomes  
GDS  

2/30 
7% 

0/11 
0% 

2/19 
11% 

2/30 
7% 

0/11 
0% 

2/19 
11% 

4/30 
13% 

2/11 
18% 

2/19 
11% 

1/30 
3% 

0/11 
0% 

1/19 
5% 

Summer Outcomes (2024) 

Children achieving 20+  25/33 76% 

PP children achieving 20+  12/20 60% 

Non PP children achieving 20+ 13/13 100% 

Children achieving 25/25  15/33 45% 

PP children achieving 25/25 7/20 35% 

Non PP children achieving 25/25 8/13 62% 


