St. Edmund's RCPS - Assessment 2024 Outcomes

Reception (28 Pupils 17 pupils PP)



RECEPTION	GLD	CLL	PD	PSED	Literacy	MATHS	U of W	E,A & D
Outcomes	61%	82%	86%	71%	64%	82%	86%	89%
PP Outcomes	47%	76%	82%	59%	53%	82%	82%	88%
Non PP	82%	91%	91%	91%	82%	82%	91%	91%
Outcomes								

Year 1 Phonics

(28 pupils- 20 pupils PP)

Summer Outcome (2024 paper)										
Children achieving 32+	20/28	71%								
PP children achieving 32+	14/20	70%								
Non PP children achieving 32+	6/8	75%								

Year 2-Phonics

(6 pupils didn't pass in Y1 3 pupils PP)

Summer Outcome (2024 paper)										
Children achieving 32+	4/6	67%								
PP children achieving 32+	2/3	67%								
Non PP children achieving	2/3	67%								
32+										

YEAR 2- (30 pupils -11 pupils PP)

Year 2	READING			WRITING			MATHS			Combined		
	Whole class	PP	Non PP	Whole class	PP	Non PP	Whole class	PP	Non PP	Whole class	PP	Non PP
Summer Outcomes EXS	20/30 67%	8/11 73%	12/19 63%	24/30 80%	9/11 82%	15/19 79%	22/30 73%	9/11 82%	13/19 62%	19/30 63%	8/11 73%	11/19 58%
Summer Outcomes GDS	2/30 7%	0/11 0%	2/19 11%	2/30 7%	0/11 0%	2/19 11%	4/30 13%	2/11 18%	2/19 11%	1/30 3%	0/11 0%	1/19 5%

Year 4 MTC - (33 pupils - 20 pupils PP)

Summer Outcomes (2024)									
Children achieving 20+	25/33	76%							
PP children achieving 20+	12/20	60%							
Non PP children achieving 20+	13/13	100%							
Children achieving 25/25	15/33	45%							
PP children achieving 25/25	7/20	35%							
Non PP children achieving 25/25	8/13	62%							

YEAR 6 33 pupils – 19 PP Pupils (Pupils on roll when the SATS were administered in May)

Year 6		READING			WRITING			MATHS			Combined				
33	19	Whole	PP	Non	Whole	PP	Non	Whole	PP	Non	Whole	PP	Non		
pupils-	pupils-	class		PP	class		PP	class		PP	class		PP		
Whole	Pupil														
class	Prem														
Year 6 Summer		22/33	12/19	10/14	24/33	13/19	11/14	21/33	11/19	10/14	19/33	9/19	10/14		
Outcomes EXS		67%	63%	71%	72%	68%	79%	64%	58%	71%	58%	47%	71%		
Year 6 Summer		4/33	1/19	3/14	2/33	0/19	2/14	6/33	3/19	3/14	1/33	0/19	1/14		
Outcomes GDS		12%	5%	21%	6%	0%	14%	18%	16%	21%	3%	0%	7%		